
INTER Prestige 2020

Position N° Pilote Enter (PB) Erize la petite (F) Final

1 3 Matthew Vanoevelen  25 25 50
2 64 Dietger Damiaens  18 20 38
3 10 Mathias van Hoof  15 22 37
4 5 Gauthier Lillo 13 18 31
5 7 Dimitri Vanhoenacker  12 16 28
6 6 Wim Vanderheyden  10 15 25
7 1 Antoine Magain  22 0 22
8 12 Erik Willems  20 0 20
9 2 Cedric Cremer  16 0 16
10 9 Maxime Warenghien  14 0 14
11 11 Jeremy Herinne  11 0 11



INTER  E1  2020

Position N° Pilote Enter (PB) Erize la petite (F) Final

1 54 Ludovic Bral (B) 8 25 33
2 98 Dante Nijs (B) 7 22 29
3 43 Mark Wassink 25 0 25
4 57 Lucas Derycke (B) 4 20 24
5 49 Jarno Zandbergen 22 0 22
6 45 Bjorn Sloot 20 0 20
7 65 Frederic Gauniaux (B) 0 18 18
8 86 Sebastien Jadouille (B) 2 16 18
9 47 Max Schwarte 18 0 18
10 41 Mike Bokslag 16 0 16
11 48 Jan-Willem Arendsen 15 0 15
12 55 Thijs Bulten 14 0 14
13 44 Tommie Jochems 13 0 13
14 56 Kaiya Brouwer (B) 12 0 12
15 50 Marc Zomer 11 0 11
16 46 Ruben Wagelaar 10 0 10
17 14 Damien Wauthier (B) 9 0 9
18 85 Ronny Fryns (B) 6 0 6
19 40 Nick Buitenhuis 5 0 5
20 96 Rens Dedecker (B) 3 0 3



INTER  E2‐3  2020

Position N° Pilote Enter (PB) Erize la petite (F) Final

1 17 Henson Lievens (B) 7 25 32
2 38 Lucas Dolfing 25 0 25
3 72 Thierry Pittens 22 0 22
4 64 Hans Vogels 20 0 20
5 70 Bas Klein Haneveld 18 0 18
6 58 Michel Hoenson 16 0 16
7 35 Roel Geurts (B) 15 0 15
8 78 Luuk Oud 14 0 14
9 79 Alex van den Broek 13 0 13
10 66 Jeroen Klein Kromhof 12 0 12
11 73 Robin Holtmeulen 11 0 11
12 76 Tim Kruiper 10 0 10
13 61 Wesley Aaldering 9 0 9
14 62 Rendo Boersma 8 0 8
15 68 Simon Koning 6 0 6
16 67 Feiko Prosje 5 0 5
17 60 Alexander de Haan 4 0 4
18 18 Quentin Monfort (B) 3 0 3
19 20 Jarne De Schaepmeester (B) 2 0 2
20 83 Erwin Wolting 1 0 1
21 69 Nina Klink 0 0 0
22 19 Bertrand Bailleux (B) 0 0 0
23 81 Henk Spenkelink 0 0 0



INTER  Scratch  2020

Position N° Pilote Enter (PB) Erize la petite (F) Final

1 17 Henson Lievens (B) 0 25 25
2 38 Lucas Dolfing 25 0 25
3 54 Ludovic Bral (B) 0 22 22
4 72 Thierry Pittens 22 0 22
5 98 Dante Nijs (B) 0 20 20
6 64 Hans Vogels 20 0 20
7 57 Lucas Derycke (B) 0 18 18
8 43 Mark Wassink 18 0 18
9 65 Frederic Gauniaux (B) 0 16 16
10 49 Jarno Zandbergen 16 0 16
11 86 Sebastien Jadouille (B) 0 15 15
12 45 Bjorn Sloot 15 0 15
13 47 Max Schwarte 14 0 14
14 41 Mike Bokslag 13 0 13
15 70 Bas Klein Haneveld 12 0 12
16 48 Jan-Willem Arendsen 11 0 11
17 55 Thijs Bulten 10 0 10
18 58 Michel Hoenson 9 0 9
19 35 Roel Geurts (B) 8 0 8
20 44 Tommie Jochems 7 0 7
21 78 Luuk Oud 6 0 6
22 79 Alex van den Broek 5 0 5
23 56 Kaiya Brouwer (B) 4 0 4
24 50 Marc Zomer 3 0 3
25 66 Jeroen Klein Kromhof 2 0 2
26 73 Robin Holtmeulen 1 0 1
27 46 Ruben Wagelaar 0 0 0
28 76 Tim Kruiper 0 0 0
29 61 Wesley Aaldering 0 0 0



30 14 Damien Wauthier (B) 0 0 0
31 62 Rendo Boersma 0 0 0
32 68 Simon Koning 0 0 0
33 67 Feiko Prosje 0 0 0
34 60 Alexander de Haan 0 0 0
35 18 Quentin Monfort (B) 0 0 0
36 85 Ronny Fryns (B) 0 0 0
37 40 Nick Buitenhuis 0 0 0
38 20 Jarne De Schaepmeester (B) 0 0 0
39 83 Erwin Wolting 0 0 0
40 69 Nina Klink 0 0 0
41 96 Rens Dedecker (B) 0 0 0
42 19 Bertrand Bailleux (B) 0 0 0
43 81 Henk Spenkelink 0 0 0



Nationaux  E1  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 212 Robert Steve E1 25 25
2 250 Clarinval Adrien E1 22 22
3 227 Vancopenolle Fabian E1 20 20



Nationaux  E2‐3  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 262 Dhondt Jens E2-3 25 25
2 233 Deloof Sander E2-3 22 22
3 237 Louvet Bruno E2-3 20 20



Nationaux  Scratch  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 212 Robert Steve E1 25 25
2 250 Clarinval Adrien E1 22 22
3 227 Vancopenolle Fabian E1 20 20
4 262 Dhondt Jens E2-3 18 18
5 233 Deloof Sander E2-3 16 16
6 237 Louvet Bruno E2-3 15 15



Espoirs  E2‐3  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 123 Vanderheyden Mika E2-3 25 25
1 145 Tichoux Florian E2-3 22 22
2 144 Vandenberghe Sylvain E2-3 20 20
3 106 Robert Mke E2-3 18 18
4 105 De Snoeck Basil E2-3 16 16
5 104 Goffaux Benjamin E2-3 15 15



Espoirs  U21  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 101 Lillo Aubry U21 25 25
2 100 Verheyen Nathan U21 22 22
3 103 Sente Arthur U21 20 20



Espoirs  Scratch  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 123 Vanderheyden Mika E2-3 25 25
2 101 Lillo Aubry U21 22 22
3 145 Tichoux Florian E2-3 20 20
4 100 Verheyen Nathan U21 18 18
5 144 Vandenberghe Sylvain E2-3 16 16
6 106 Robert Mke E2-3 15 15
7 103 Sente Arthur U21 14 14
8 105 De Snoeck Basil E2-3 13 13
9 104 Goffaux Benjamin E2-3 12 12



Junior  E1  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 582 Remy Jean-Charles E1 25 25
2 500 Cheron Nicolas E1 22 22



Junior  E2‐3  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 585 Henrard Philippe E2-3 25 25
2 526 Corteil Mathieu E2-3 22 22
3 564 Thirionet Pierre etienne E2-3 20 20
4 569 Van Tulden Kevin E2-3 18 18
5 540 Reniers laurent E2-3 16 16
6 519 Lepère Geoffrey E2-3 15 15



Junior  Scratch  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 585 Henrard Philippe E2-3 25 25
2 526 Corteil Mathieu E2-3 22 22
3 582 Remy Jean-Charles E1 20 20
4 564 Thirionet Pierre etienne E2-3 18 18
5 500 Cheron Nicolas E1 16 16
6 569 Van Tulden Kevin E2-3 15 15
7 540 Reniers laurent E2-3 14 14
8 519 Lepère Geoffrey E2-3 13 13



Gentlemen Scratch  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 348 Fraselle jéremie **** 25 25
2 376 Groeninckx Kenneth **** 22 22
3 321 Charneux Henri **** 20 20



Expert Scratch  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 465 Delsupexhe Joel **** 25 25
2 401 Monfort Bruno **** 22 22
3 402 Scheen pierre **** 20 20
4 403 Olislagers Stephane **** 18 18
5 441 Robert Jean-Michel **** 16 16
6 494 Lahaye Michel **** 15 15
7 407 Sluse vincent **** 14 14
8 420 Robert Vincent **** 13 13
9 408 Baguette corneille **** 12 12
10 455 Van Meerhaeghe Carl **** 11 11
11 415 Andries Marc **** 10 10
12 446 Verheyen Alex **** 9 9
13 493 Folie Olivier **** 8 8
14 443 Pos albert **** 7 7



Randonneur Scratch  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 638 Remy Aubert **** 25 25
2 640 Remy Gabin **** 22 22
3 535 Vancraenenbroeck Lawrence **** 20 20
4 713 Vandoninck Ives **** 18 18
5 665 Beckers Marcel **** 16 16
6 658 Van Cleynenbreugel Ken **** 15 15
7 730 Guillermo Bulacio **** 14 14
8 781 Adams jonan **** 13 13



Ancêtre Scratch  2020

Position N° Pilote Classe Erize la petite (F) Final

1 850 Vandenberghe Patrick **** 25 25


